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Grundschule Am Kannenstieg
EFRE-Vorhaben

Entwurfsplanung

0897-03-III/1

Landeshauptstadt Magdeburg

Kommunales Gebäudemanagment
Eigenbetrieb

SB EbKGm
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NORD

-2.575

-1.30

±0.00

+13.37

Unterzug Bestand

Unterzug Bestand

Unterzug Bestand

Überzug Bestand

OST

-2.575

-1.30

±0.00

+13.37

GRUNDSCHULE
AM

KANNENSTIEG

106.00 - 02 - V - HB - 3 - 008 / 09

Ansicht Nord/ Ost
Entwurf Atrium

HaS

1 : 150

H/B = 297 / 420 (0.12m²) Allplan 2008
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